14
21

ASD Begins
Kindergarten Begins

18/20 Meetings and Trainings

19

10
20

9/10

10
13

17
24

10
11
25
26
27-28

10
16
16
17
18
19
22-31

Orientation - 6:30 pm

Labor Day - ASD/NHPS Off
Teddy Bear First Day

Penguin First Day

Rainbow First Day

Tuition Due

Open House-bring your whole
family to see your school
10:00 - 11:30 am

Eall Getting To Know You
Conferences
Penguins - 9
Rainbows - 10
Tuition Due
Indigenous Peoples Day -
ASD/NHPS Off
ASD Inservice - NHPS Off
ASD Inservice - NHPS Off

Tuition Due

Veterans Day - ASD/NHPS Off
Teddy Bear Feast
Rainbow/Penguin Feast
Thanksgiving Holiday
ASD/NHPS Off

Tuition Due

Teddy Bear Christmas Program
Penguin Christmas Program
Rainbow Christmas Program
NHPS Off

ASD Inservice - NHPS Off
ASD/NHPS Holiday

Dec. 22 - Jan. 2

“Precchdol

Anchorage. Alacka

2025-2026 CALENDAR
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1-2  ASD/NHPS Holiday

Dec. 22 -Jan. 3

10 Tuition Due

19 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
ASD/NHPS Off

12 Pre Registration for Fall

20 Alumni Registration for Fall

26 Open Registration

10 Tuition Due

16 President’s Day - ASD/NHPS Off

27 ASD Inservice - NHPS Off

2 -13 NHPS Spring Break
9-13 ASD Spring Break

10 Tuition Due

3 Good Friday - NHPS Off

10 Tuition Due

10 Auction Set Up

17 ASD April Closure Day -
NHPS Off

21 Auction Closes

Spring Parent - Teacher Conferences
Penguins -9
Rainbows - 24

29 Bike Day - Rainbows/Penguins

7 Penguin Mother’s Tea
8 Rainbow Art Show

10 Tuition Due

12 Last Day - Teddy Bear/Penguin
Picnic

13 Last Day - Rainbow Picnic

20 ASD Last Day






